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Rate Type

Annual Long Term Rate
Recreational Vessels
Monthly Long Term Rate
Recreational Vessels
Annual Long Term Rate
Commerical Vessels
Monthly Long Term Rate
Commerical Vessels

Short Term Daily

Short Term Weekly
ShortTerm Month
Submerged Tidelands Whards
Submerged Tidelands Floats

New Price Pervious Price Rate Increase

$63.20

$5.75

$55.25

$5.00
$1.10
$3.75
$8.60
$9.08
$1.77

$60.76

$5.50

$55.25

$5.00
$1.00
$3.60
$8.25
$9.08
$1.77

4%

4%

0%

0%
10%
4%
4%
0%
0%

Anna Neumann
Harbormaster



