

Jim Hurst Chair Richard Shoemaker Vice Chair Dan Platt Commissioner Grant Downie Commissioner Domenick Weaver Commissioner Anna Neumann Harbormaster

2025 Rates

Approved by Noyo Harbor District Commissioners December 2024

Rate Type	New Price	Pervious Price	Rate Increase
Annual Long Term Rate			
Recreational Vessels	\$63.20	\$60.76	4%
Monthly Long Term Rate			
Recreational Vessels	\$5.75	\$5.50	4%
Annual Long Term Rate			
Commerical Vessels	\$55.25	\$55.25	0%
Monthly Long Term Rate			
Commerical Vessels	\$5.00	\$5.00	0%
Short Term Daily	\$1.10	\$1.00	10%
Short Term Weekly	\$3.75	\$3.60	4%
Short Term Month	\$8.60	\$8.25	4%
Submerged Tidelands Whards	\$9.08	\$9.08	0%
Submerged Tidelands Floats	\$1.77	\$1.77	0%